
 

 

               CAMPIONAT NATIONAL SENIORI INDIVIDUAL  FEMININ 

                               

Nr NUME,PRENUME AN CLUB SPORTIV 

1 IONITA Alexandra 2006 CSM Slatina 

2 GAINA Daniela 2005 -/- 

3 RAILEANU Raissa 2008 CSTA Bucuresti 

4 MOGA Madalina 2004 CSM Medias 

5 MOCA Mara 2007 -/- 

6 HILA Beatrice 2006 -/- 

7 BUDIU Ioana 2010 -/- 

8 HUDUSAN Andreea 2000 CSS Targu Mures 

9 POSTUDOR Andreea 1999 CS Politehnica Iasi 

10 BAIU Lacramioara 1979 -/- 

11 GAFTEA Maria 1961 -/- 

12 OPREA Elena 2000 CSM Ramnicu Sarat 

13 RADUCANU Ioana 1988 -/- 

14 GAMAN Carmina 2007 CS Universitatea Craiova 

15 NEDELCU Roxana 2005 CS Ping Pong Academy Buc 

16 SINGEORZAN Ioana 2004 CS Gloria Bta Nasaud 

17 CLAPA Andreea 1998 -/- 

18 BARBU Ana Cristina  -/- 

19 UNGVARI Evelyn 2005 CSM Bistrita 

20 BOERIU  Cezara 2004 -/- 

21 SINGEORZAN Cristina 2007 -/- 

22 FOTA Alexandra 2006 CSS Craiova 

23 NEDELCU Maria 2006 -/- 

24 TRUSCULESCU Anastasia 2009 -/- 

25 TRUSCULESCU Iarina 2011 -/- 

26 PRECUP Iarina 2009 CSM Cluj Napoca 

27 RUS Irina 2003 -/- 

28 STRUNA Adela 2004 CSM Arad 

29 SFERLEA Alesia 2007 -/- 

30 POPESCU Luiza 2001 CSM Craiova 



31 FISTYULOF  Andreea 1995 -/- 

32 PATRANOIU Maria 2011 CSS Buzau 

33 NITA Maria 2008 -/- 

34 JANTEA Serena 2008 -/- 

35 SIMON Teodora 2007 CS Comunal Dumbravita 

36 DIACONU Adina 1999 CS Rapid Bucuresti 

37 STOICA Patricia 2010 -/- 

38 IONASCU Nadalia 2012 -/- 

39 VLAD Maria 2005 -/- 

40 BOROICA Florentina 2008 -/- 

41 ORBAN Madalina 2004 -/- 

42 IONASCU Arina 2009 -/- 

43 SZOCS Bernadette 1995 CSA Steaua Bucuresti 

44 SAMARA Elizabeta 1990 -/- 

45 DRAGOMAN Andreea 2000 -/- 

46 JIFCU Andreea 2008 -/- 

47 BAIASU Andreea 2009 -/- 

48 BAIASU Ioana 2006 -/- 

49 DICU Alexandra 2009 -/- 

50 SERBAN Kariss 2012 -/- 

51 IONESCU Ioana 2012 -/- 

52 PALANGEAN Iris 2007 CSM Dunarea 2020 Giurgiu 

53 MIRCEA Ingrid 2011 -/- 

54 IATAN Delia 2011 -/- 

55 MEI -ROSU Bianca 2007 LPS N Rotaru Constanta 

56 DUMITRU Lorena 2006 -/- 

57 STOIAN Alexandra 2012 -/- 

58 GRIGORENCO Daria 2010 -/- 

59 BARBU Sara 2010 -/- 

60 PETCULESCU Letitia 2011 -/- 

61 DEMJEN Eszther 2006 SCM Zalau 

62 SEBE Anamaria 1991 CS Farul Constanta 

63 CARACOSTEA Adelina 2008 -/- 

64 ZAHARIA Elena 2004 CSM Constanta 



65 TEGLAS Andrea 2005 -/- 

66 MITROFAN Csamelia 2003 -/- 

67 URITU Denisa 2002 -/- 

 



 

 

                    CAMPIONAT NATIONAL INDIVIDUAL SENIORI  MASCULIN 

                               

Nr NUME,PRENUME AN CLUB SPORTIV 

1 SIPOS Rares Alexandru 2000 Dinamo Bucuresti 

2 PLTEA  Cristian 2000 -/- 

3 CHIRITA IORDACHE Cristian 2000 -/- 

4 POP Mihai 2001 -/- 

5 BIRLAN Andrei 1992 -/- 

6 TONGHIOIU Stefan 2000 -/- 

7 IOSIF Patriciu 2005 -/- 

8 TIHI Daniel 2002 -/- 

9 NECULAI Alexandru 2002 -/- 

10 CHIRITA Mircea 2010 CSM Slatina 

11 LUTU Cosmin 2008 -/- 

12 BOKOR Zoltan 2005 CSS Sfantu Gheorghe 

13 UTA David 2009 CSTA Bucuresti 

14 DODEAN Adrian 1985 CSM Medias 

15 IACOB Bogdan 1998 -/- 

16 UTA Adrian 1998 -/- 

17 CINDEA Cristian 2006 -/- 

18 CRAIU Catalin 1996 CS Delta Dunarii Tulcea 

19 POSTUDOR Bogdan 1996 CS Politehnica Iasi 

20 TIBIRNA Andrei 2010 -/- 

21 ALEXANDRU Vasile 1977 -/- 

22 DUMITRU Rares 2005 CS FC Arges Pitesti 

23 AVRAM Antonio 2007 -/- 

24 MARINESCU Sasha 2011 CS Universitatea Craiova 

25 MANESCU Mihaita 1972 -/- 

26 TOMICA Andrei 2004 -/- 

27 BOGDAN  Cristian 2001 -/- 

28 TOMA Adrian 2000 CSO Baraolt 

29 DURDUN Gheorghe 1998 CS Ping Pong Academy 
Buc 



30 BARBULESCU Cristian  1995 -/- 

31 POSTOACA Gabriel 1990 -/- 

32 BADEA Ionut 1996 -/- 

33 TOMA Darius 2001 CS Gloria 2018 Bta Nasaud 

34 DUMITRESCU Matei 2004 -/- 

35 NAGY  Mihai 2009 -/- 

36 IONESCU Mihai 2007 -/- 

37 BAICAN Alexandru 2008 -/- 

38 GRIGORE Cosmin 2006 LPS Slatina 

39 ROSCA Mihai 2004 CSM Bistrita 

40 SZILAGYI Paul 2005 -/- 

41 ANGHEL Patrick 2007 CSS Craiova 

42 PRIBEAGU Sebastian 2007 -/- 

43 GALOS Alexandru 2006 -/- 

44 POP Alexandru 2012 CSM Cluj Napoca 

45 OPREA Dragos 2000 SCM Gloria Buzau 

46 ANGHEL  Liviu 1999 -/- 

47 SUMANARU Catalin 2001 ACS Ardex Botosani 

48 ALBU Vlad 1994 -/- 

49 ONUFREI Ciprian 1979 -/- 

50 CAPUS Gianini 1973 ACS Activ Galati 

51 NEDELCU Mihai 2005 CSM Craiova 

52 PRIOTEASA Bogdan 1997 -/- 

53 ANGHEL Bogdan 2003 CSS Buzau 

54 CIRPACI Edmond Santo 1985 CS Politehnica Cluj Napoca 

55 SIMON Csaba 1968 -/- 

56 ANCA Octavian 1997 -/- 

57 MLADIN Paul 1999 CS Comunal Dumbravita 

58 TAMAS Szabolcs 2000 CSS Odorheiu Secuiesc 

59 SANDULY Levente 2001 -/- 

60 TORO David 2011 -/- 

61 CEAUSESCU Rares 2011 -/- 

62 GYORGY Istvan 1980 -/- 

63 IORDAN Marc 2008 Asoc OK Club Bucuresti 



64 TOMADavid 2007 -/- 

65 BOROLEANU Robert 1997 -/- 

66 GICA  Vasile 1997 -/- 

67 CANEA KOCSIS Andras 2007 CN Nagy Mozes 

68 URUS Kristof 2007 -/- 

69 MARTON Adam 2007 -/- 

70 UDRESCU George 2009 Acad Dana Dodean 

71 IONESCU Ovidiu 1989 CS Rapid Bucuresti 

72 SPELBUS Alin 1995 -/- 

73 SPELBUS Florin 1999 -/- 

74 MANOLE Alexandru 1998 -/- 

75 CHIRITA Iulian 2006 -/- 

76 TRASCU Luca 2008 -/- 

77 LUPASCU Alexandru 2008 -/- 

78 EPARU Matei 2009 -/- 

79 URSUT Horia  2006 -/- 

80 PODAR Robert 2008 -/- 

81 HODIS Tudor 2011 -/- 

82 IONESCU Eduard 2004 CSA Steaua Bcuresti 

83 MOVILEANU Darius 2005 -/- 

84 SZOCS Hunor 1990 -/- 

85 ISTRATE Andrei 2005 -/- 

86 BUJOR Dragos 2006 -/- 

87 OPREA Luca 2007 -/- 

88 ISTRATE Robert 2009 -/- 

89 CHIRACHES Eric 2010 -/- 

90 IORDAN Alexandru 2009 -/- 

91 BADESCU Andrei 2012 -/- 

92 IORDAN Mihai 2012 -/- 

93 SAFTOIU Tudor 2011 -/- 

94 BONDOC Alexandru 1984 ACS TT Energy Brasov 

95 MATSUMOTO Paul 2006 -/- 

96 ROMAN Iulian 1968 -/- 

97 MIRCEA Alexandru 1996 CS TTT BUCURESTI 



98 MIRON Andrei 2004 -/- 

99 MACARENCO Andrei 2001 -/- 

100 VITANAndrei 2008 SCM 2020 Dunarea 
Giurgiu 

101 VITAN Victor 2010 -/- 

102 NEAGU Mircea 1983 -/- 

103 ALEXANDRU Constantin 1999 -/- 

104 CARABAS Victor 2008 LPS N Rotaru Constanta 

105 DIDU Gabriel 2008 -/- 

106 PANTELIMON Andi 2001 CS Spartac Bucuresti 

 



 

                        CAMPIONAT NATIONAL SENIORI INDIVIDUAL                          
                                              DUBLU MASCULIN 

                               

Nr NUME,PRENUME PCT NUME,PRENUME PCT TOTAL 

1 SIPOS Rares  SINGEORZAN Ioana   

2 CHIRITA IORDACHE Cristian  UNGVARI Evelyn   

3 TONGHIOIU Stefan  VLAD Maria   

4 PRIBEAGU Sebastian  IONITA Alexandra   

5 LUTU Cosmin  GAINA Daniela   

6 GRIGORE Cosmin  RAILEANU Raissa   

7 DODEAN Adrian  MOCA Mara   

8 UTA Adrian  MOGA Madalina   

9 IACOB Bogdan  DUMITRU Lorena   

10 CINDEA Cristian  HILA Beatrice   

11 SIMON Csaba  HUDUSAN Andreea   

12 POSTUDOR Bogdan  POSTUDOR Andreea   

13 ALEXANDRU Vasile  BAIU Lacramioara   

14 BARBULESCU Cristian  RADUCANU Ioana   

15 TOMICA Andrei  POPESCU Luiza   

16 MANESCU Mihaita  BARBU Ana   

17 MARINESCU Sasha  GAMAN Carmina   

18 BADEA Ionut  NEDELCU Roxana   

19 TOMA Darius  CLAPA Andreea   

20 NAGY Mihai  PRECUP Iarina   

21 ROSCA Mihai  SINGEORZAN Cristina   

22 SZILAGYI Paul  BAIASU Ioana   

23 ANGHEL Patrick  FISTYULOF Andreea   

24 GALOS Alexandru  TRUSCULESCU Anastasia   

25 MANOLE Alexandru  STRUNA Adela   

26 PODAR Cristian  SFERLEA Alesia   

27 OPREA Dragos   RUS Irina   

28 SUMANARU Catalin  ORBAN Madalina   

29 NEDELCU Mihai  NEDELCU Maria   

30  TIBIRNA Andrei  PATRANOIU Maria   



31 LUPASCU Alexandru  NITA Maria   

32 IORDAN Alexandru  JANTEA Serena   

33 MLADIN Paul  BAIASU Andreea   

34 TRASCU Luca  SIMON Teodora   

35 CANEA KOCSIS Andras  BOROICA Florentina   

36 IONESCU Ovidiu  SAMARA Elizabeta   

37 SPELBUS Florin  TEGLAS Andrea   

38 SPELBUS Alin  STOICA Patricia   

39 EPARU Matei  CARACOSTEA Adelina   

40 ISTRATE Andrei  DIACONU Adina   

41 POP Alexandru  IONASCU Nadalia   

42 IONESCU Eduard  SZOCS Bernadette   

43 MOVILEANU Darius  ZAHARIA Elena   

44 SZOCS Hunor  JIFCU Andreea   

45 ISTRATE Robert  MEI-ROSU Bianca   

46 BUJOR Dragos  DRAGOMAN Andreea   

47 IORDAN Mihai  STOIAN Alexandra   

48 BADESCU Andrei  SERBAN Kariss   

49 SAFTOIU Tudor  IONESCU Ioana   

50 OPREA Luca   SEBE Anamaria   

51 CHIRACHES Eric  DICU Alexandra   

52 IORDAN Marc  DEMJEN Eszther   

53 CARABAS Victor  MITROFAN Camelia   

54  DIDU Gabriel  URITU Denisa   

 

 

JUCATORI  LIBERI 

 

PLETEA Cristian                                             BONDOC Alexandru 

POP Mihai                                                        MATSUMOTO Paul 

BIRLAN Andrei                                               ROMAN Iulian 

IOSIF Patriciu                                                  URSUT Horia 

TIHI Daniel                                                      CHIRITA Iulian 

NECULAI Alexandru                                       HODIS Tudor 

CHIRITA Mircea                                              MIRON Andrei 

CRAIU Catalin                                                 MACARENCO Andrei 

DUMITRU Rares                                             UTA David 

AVRAM Antonio                                              DURDUN Gheorghe 

 BOGDAN Cristian                                          POSTOACA Gabriel 



TOMA Adrian                                                   DUMITRESCU Matei       

BAICAN Alexandru                                         IONESCU Mihai 

ANGHEL Liviu                                                CIRPACI Edmond 

CAPUS Gianini                                                ANCA Octavian 

ANGHEL Bogdan                                            ALBU Vlad 

TAMAS Szabolcs                                             ONUFREI Ciprian 

SANDULY Levente                                          PRIOTEASA Bogdan 

TORO David                                                     URUS Kristof 

CEAUSESCU Rares                                         MARTON Adam 

GYORGY Istvan                                               VITAN Andrei 

IORDAN Marc                                                 VITAN Victor 

TOMA David                                                    NEAGU Mircea 

BOROLEANU Robert                                      ALEXANDRU Constantin 

GICA Vasile                                                      PANTELIMON Andi 

UDRESCU George                                           BOKOR Zoltan 

 

                                       JUCATOARE LIBERE 

 

BUDIU Ioana                                                    IONASCU Arina 

GAFTEA Maria                                                 PALANGEAN Iris 

OPREA Elena                                                    MIRCEA Ingric 

BOERIU Cezara                                                IATAN Delia                                        

FOTA Alexandra                                               GRIGORENCO Daria  

TRUSCULESCU Iarina                                    BARBU Sara 



 
                     CAMPIONAT NATIONAL SENIORI INDIVIDUAL  
                                              DUBLU  FEMININ 
                               

NR 
CRT 

NUME,PRENUME PCT NUME,PRENUME PCT TOTAL 

1 IONITA Alexandra  GAINA Daniela   

2 MOGA Madalina   BUDIU Ioana   

3 MOCA Mara  HILA Beatrice   

4 HUDUSAN Andreea  OPREA Ioana Elena   

5 GAFTEA Maria   BAIU Lacramioara   

6 POSTUDOR Andreea   URITU Denisa   

7 GAMAN Carmina  BOROICA Florentina   

8 NEDELCU Roxana   NEDELCU Maria   

9 SINGEORZAN Ioana  CLAPA Andreea   

10 BARBU Ana  RUS Irina   

11 UNGVARI Evelyn  SINGEORZAN Cristina   

12 FOTA  Alexandra  DEMJEN Esther   

13 TRUSCULESCU Anastasia  TRUSCULESCU  Iarina   

14 STRUNA Adela  TEGLAS Andrea   

15 SFERLEA Alesia  PRECUP Iarina   

16 POPESCU Luiza  FISTYULOF Andrteea   

17 NITA Maria   JANTEA Serena   

18 SIMON Teodora  SEBE Anamaria   

19 SZOCS Bernadette  DIACONU Adina   

20 VLAD Maria  ORBAN Madalina   

21 SAMARA Elizabeta  DRAGOMAN Andreea   

22 JIFCU Andreea  BAIASU Andreea   

23 BAIASU Ioana   DICU Alexandra   

24 SERBAN Kariss  STOIAN Alexandra   

25 MEI-ROSU Bianca  ZAHARIA Elena   

26 DUMITRU Lorena  MITROFAN Camelia   

 

JUCATOARE LIBERE 

1 RAILEANU Raissa                                                8 MIRCEA Ingrid   

2 RADUCANU Ioana                                              9 PALANGEAN Iris 

3 BOERIU Cezara                                                  10 GRIGORENCO Daria 



4 STOICA Patricia                                                  11 BARBU Sara 

5 IONASCU Nadalia                                              12 PETCULESCU Letitia 

6 IONASCU Arina                                                  13 CARACOSTEA Adelina 

7 IATAN Delia                                                        14 PATRANOIU Maria 

                                                                                15 IONESCU Ioana 

 

 



 
                        CAMPIONAT NATIONAL SENIORI INDIVIDUAL                          
                                              DUBLU MASCULIN 

                               

Nr NUME,PRENUME PCT NUME,PRENUME PCT TOTAL 

1 SIPOS Rares  PLETEA Cristian   

2 CHIRITA IORDACHE Cristian  CHIRITA Iulian   

3 BIRLAN Andrei  NECULAI Alexandru,   

4 TONGHIOIU Stefan  POP Mihai   

5 TIHI Daniel  IOSIF Patriciu   

6 CHIRITA Mircea   TIBIRNA Andrei   

7 LUTU Cosmin  VITAN Victor   

8 IACOB Bogdan  UTA Adrian   

9 DODEAN Adrian  UDRESCU George   

10 DUMITRU Rares  AVRAM Antonio   

11 TOMICA Andrei  DUMITRESCU Matei   

12 MARINESCU Sasha  CEAUSESCU Rares   

13 BARBULESCU Cristian  POSTOACA Gabriel   

14 BADEA Ionut  NEDELCU Mihai   

15 DURDUN Gheorghe  SIMON Csaba   

16 TOMA Darius  MLADIN Paul   

17 NAGY Mihai  EPARU Matei   

18 BAICAN Alexandru  GRIGORE Cosmin   

19 SZILAGYI Paul  OPREA Dragos   

20 ROSCA Mihai  POSTUDOR Bogdan   

21 ANGHEL Patrick  PRIBEAGU Sebastian   

22 GALOS Alexandru  CANEA KOCSIS  Andras   

23 POP Alexandru  TORO David   

24 CIOBANU Alexandru  DUMBRAVA Nicolae   

25 CIRPACI Edmond   ANCA Octavian   

26 ANGHEL Liviu  ANGHEL Bogdan   

27 SUMANARU Catalin  TOMA Adrian   

28 ALBU Vlad   ALEXANDRU  Vasile   

29 TAMAS Szabolcs   SANDULY Levente   

30 IORDAN Marc  TOMA David   



31 URUS Kristof  MARTON Adam   

32 BONDOC Alexandru  MATSUMOTO Paul   

33 SPELBUS Alin   IONESCU Ovidiu   

34 SPELBUS Florin   MANOLE Alexandru   

35 PODAR Robert  URSUT Horia   

36 TRASCU Luca   OPREA Luca   

37 LUPASCU Alexandru  CARABAS Victor   

38 IONESCU Eduard  MOVILEANU Darius   

39 ISTRATE Andrei  ISTRATE Robert   

40 SZOCS Hunor  BUJOR Dragos   

41 BADESCU Andrei  IORDAN Mihai   

42 IORDAN Alexandru  MANESCU Mihaita   

43 CHIRACHES Eric  VITAN Andrei   

44 SAFTOIU Tudor  ALEXANDRU Constantin   

45 ROMAN Iulian  BOKOR Zoltan   

46 MIRCEA Alexandru   MIRON Andrei   

47 PANTELIMON Andi  CRAIU Catalin   

      

 

 

JUCATORI LIBERI 

 

UTA David 

CINDEA Cristian 

BOGDAN Cristian 

ONUFREI Ciprian 

CAPUS Gianini 

GYORGY Istvan 

HODIS Tudor 

IONESCU Mihai 

PRIOTEASA  Bogdan 

BOROLEANU Robert 

GICA Vasile 

MACARENCO Andrei 

NEAGU Mircea 


